Tel：400-8838-199
Web：www.fourfaith.com V2.0.0 Copyright @ Four-Faith 2021
LoRa Sensor Terminal
FST200
Introduction
FST200 series sensor terminal is a wireless data transmission terminal based on LoRa spread
spectrum technology, which can meet the requirements of all kinds of sensor interface access data
transmission terminal. The terminal adopts Four-Faith self-developed LoRa module with ultra-low

Tel：400-8838-199
Web：www.fourfaith.com V2.0.0 Copyright @ Four-Faith 2021
Order Information
Products Frequency Description
FST200-00LA 410-510 MHz Battery Power Supply
FST200-00HA 863-928 MHz Battery Power Supply
FST200-00LC 410-510 MHz DC Power Supply
FST200-00HC 863-928 MHz DC Power Supply